
 Accommodation 2016
All prices are per person per week. There is £50, non-refundable booking fee per person.

Halls of Residence
Zone 1 - Camden Town

SINGLE
TWIN 

per bed
EXTRA NIGHT 

per person

Winter 
(01.09.15-31.05.16) £325.00 £55.00

Facilities:

Twin rooms are for 2 friends travelling together

Public Holidays 2016 Jan 1st, Mar 25th, Mar 28th , May 2nd, May 30th, Aug 29th, Dec 26th, Dec 27th   

Note: accommodation is subject to availability. Please read our Terms & Conditions on our website before booking www.avalonschool.co.uk

Minimum Stay

2 weeks

Summer 
(01.06.15-01.09.16) £360.00

£195.00

£210.00 £55.00 2 weeks

Zone 2 - Bethnal Green

Zone 2 - Willesden Junction

Zone 3 - Stockwell

Short term
2-20 weeks

Long term
20-40 weeks

SINGLE TWIN 
per bed

EXTRA NIGHT 
per person

£250.00

£230.00

£160.00

£140.00

£40.00

£40.00

Winter 
(01.09.15-31.05.16)

Short term

Summer 
(01.06.15-01.09.16)

Long Term

SINGLE

SINGLE

TWIN 
per bed

TWIN 
per bed

EXTRA NIGHT 
per person

EXTRA NIGHT 
per person

Minimum Stay

Minimum Stay

£350.00

£330.00

£210.00

£195.00

£60.00

£60.00

Standard room

Studio room

£295.00

£360.00

£190.00

£230.00

£45.00

£55.00

1 week

1 week

Facilities: 

Facilities:

Facilities:

 Shared bathroom

Free Wi-Fi 

 Ensuite shower room and toilet

Private kitchenette and fridge/freezer/microwave

Free linen, towels and weekly room cleaning

24/7 reception

Coin operated laundrette on site

 Shared kitchen/hob and oven (utensils included)

Coin operated laundrette on site

Bed linen and towels included

£100 deposit (refundable) payable by credit card

Twin rooms- sharing with another student 

Private bathroom

Free bed linen

Indoor swimming pool and gym

24 hour security and free laundry

Twin rooms are for 2 friends travelling together

Winter 
(01.09.15-31.05.16)

Long term

Summer 
(01.06.15-01.09.16)

Short Term

£290.00

£275.00

£180.00

£170.00

£50.00

£50.00

1 - 4 weeks

more than 4 weeks

1 - 4 weeks

more than 4 weeks

Upt o 30 min travelling time to school

Prices from September 2016 are subject to change, please contact 
the school before booking

Free Wi-Fi 

 Ensuite shower room and toilet

Private kitchenetter and fridge/freezer/microwave

Free linen, towels and weekly room cleaning

Twin rooms are for 2 friends travelling together
Prices from September 2016 are subject to change, please contact 
the school before booking

Check outs on weekends and bank holidays will occure an extra charge 

Check in/out available  weekends only

Check in/out available  weekends only

Free Wi-Fi 



 Accommodation 2016
All prices are per person per week. There is £50, non-refundable booking fee per person.

Shared house
Booking conditions

Check ins on Sundays and bank holidays/Christmas holiday may incur an extra charge, please check before booking

Deposit on arrival - our houses require a cash deposit of  £50 - £200  which is refunded when you return the key and there is no damage to your room 

Twin rooms - sharing with another person (male with male, female with female)

Linen service - please bring some cash to pay for your bed linen on arrival (£20-£60)

Minimum booking 4 -6 weeks depending on the house

SINGLE TWIN per bed EXTRA NIGHT per person

£180.00 £120.00 £35.00

£25.00 extra  between 19 Dec - 4 Jan

All bills included

Facilities: 

 Located in zones 2 and 3

 Shared bathrooms

Clean bed linen £20-£60

30 minutes travelling time to school

Shared kitchen

Free Wi-Fi 

Towels and personal toiletries are not provided

Homestay
Booking conditions

Extra night £35.00 per person

Minimum booking 2 weeks

Twin rooms are for 2 friends travelling together 

Half Board 

Zone 2 

Zone 3 

Zone 4 

SINGLE
TWIN

per bed

Self Catering

SINGLE TWIN
per bed

£230.00 £215.00

£210.00 £200.00 

£200.00 £190.00 

£200.00 £180.00 

£180.00 

£170.00 £160.00 

£25.00 extra between 19 Dec - 4 Jan

£20.00 extra per week in July and August

Airport transfer

Heathrow

Gatwick-Luton
Stansted

City Airport

St Pancras Station 

1 person 2 people

One way Return One way Return

£75.00 

£85.00 

£65.00 

£55.00 

£130.00 

£155.00 

£120.00 

£100.00 

£100.00 

£120.00 

£95.00 

£70.00 

£180.00 

£210.00 

£165.00 

£120.00 

Public Holidays 2016 Jan 1st, Mar 25th, Mar 28th , May 2nd, May 30th, Aug 29th, Dec 26th, Dec 27th   

Note: accommodation is subject to availability. Please read our Terms & Conditions on our website before booking www.avalonschool.co.uk

Facilities:

All bills included

Clean bed linen provided

Self catering - no meals provided, cooking allowed in the house 

Half board - breakfast and dinner provided, cooking not allowed

Towels provided

No deposit required 

£170.00 
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