Accommodation 2016

All prices are per person per week. There is £50, non-refundable booking fee per person.

Halls of Residence

Zone 1 - Camden Town

	SINGLE	TWIN per bed	EXTRA NIGHT per person	Minimum Stay
Winter (01.09.15-31.05.16)	£325.00	£195.00	£55.00	2 weeks
Summer (01.06.15-01.09.16)	£360.00	£210.00	£55.00	2 weeks

Facilities:

Free Wi-Fi

Ensuite shower room and toilet

Private kitchenetter and fridge/freezer/microwave

Free linen, towels and weekly room cleaning

Twin rooms are for 2 friends travelling together

Prices from September 2016 are subject to change, please contact the school before booking

Check in/out available weekends only

Zone 2 - Bethnal Green

	SINGLE	TWIN per bed	EXTRA NIGHT per person
Short term 2-20 weeks	£250.00	£160.00	£40.00
Long term 20-40 weeks	£230.00	£140.00	£40.00

Facilities:

Shared bathroom

Shared kitchen/hob and oven (utensils included)

Coin operated laundrette on site

Bed linen and towels included

£100 deposit (refundable) payable by credit card

Twin rooms- sharing with another student

Check outs on weekends and bank holidays will occure an extra charge

Zone 2 - Willesden Junction

	SINGLE	TWIN per bed	EXTRA NIGHT per person	Minimum Stay
Winter (01.09.15-31.05.16) Short term	£290.00	£180.00	£50.00	1 - 4 weeks
Winter (01.09.15-31.05.16) Long term	£275.00	£170.00	£50.00	more than 4 weeks
Summer (01.06.15-01.09.16) Short Term	£350.00	£210.00	£60.00	1 - 4 weeks
Summer (01.06.15-01.09.16) Long Term	£330.00	£195.00	£60.00	more than 4 weeks

Facilities:

Free Wi-Fi

Ensuite shower room and toilet

Private kitchenette and fridge/freezer/microwave

Free linen, towels and weekly room cleaning

24/7 reception

Coin operated laundrette on site

Twin rooms are for 2 friends travelling together

Upt o 30 min travelling time to school

Check in/out available weekends only

Prices from September 2016 are subject to change, please contact the school before booking

Zone 3 - Stockwell

	SINGLE	TWIN per bed	EXTRA NIGHT per person	Minimum Stay
Standard room	£295.00	£190.00	£45.00	1 week
Studio room	£360.00	£230.00	£55.00	1 week

Facilities:

Private bathroom

Free bed linen

Indoor swimming pool and gym

24 hour security and free laundry

Twin rooms are for 2 friends travelling together Free Wi-Fi

Public Holidays 2016 Jan 1st, Mar 25th, Mar 28th, May 2nd, May 30th, Aug 29th, Dec 26th, Dec 27th

Accommodation 2016

All prices are per person per week. There is £50, non-refundable booking fee per person.

Shared house

Booking conditions

- Check ins on Sundays and bank holidays/Christmas holiday may incur an extra charge, please check before booking
- Deposit on arrival our houses require a cash deposit of £50 £200 which is refunded when you return the key and there is no damage to your room
- Twin rooms sharing with another person (male with male, female with female)
- Linen service please bring some cash to pay for your bed linen on arrival (£20-£60)
- Minimum booking 4-6 weeks depending on the house

SINGLE	TWIN per bed	EXTRA NIGHT per person			
£180.00	£120.00	£35.00			
£25.00 extra between 19 Dec - 4 Jan					

Facilities:

All bills included Free Wi-Fi
Shared bathrooms Shared kitchen
Located in zones 2 and 3
Clean bed linen £20-£60

Towels and personal toiletries are not provided

30 minutes travelling time to school

Homestay

Booking conditions

- Extra night £35.00 per person
- Minimum booking 2 weeks
- Twin rooms are for 2 friends travelling together

Half Board		Self Catering		
SINGLE	TWIN per bed	SINGLE	TWIN per bed	
£230.00	£215.00	£200.00	£180.00	
£210.00	£200.00	£180.00	£170.00	
£200.00	£190.00	£170.00	£160.00	
£25.00 extra between 19 Dec - 4 Jan £20.00 extra per week in July and August				
	£230.00 £210.00 £200.00	### TWIN per bed #### \$230.00	SINGLE TWIN per bed SINGLE £230.00 £215.00 £200.00 £210.00 £200.00 £180.00 £200.00 £170.00	

Facilities:

All bills included

Clean bed linen provided

Self catering - no meals provided, cooking allowed in the house

Half board - breakfast and dinner provided, cooking not allowed

Towels provided

No deposit required

Airport transfer

	1 person		2 people	
	One way	Return	One way	Return
Heathrow	£75.00	£130.00	£100.00	£180.00
Gatwick-Luton Stansted	£85.00	£155.00	£120.00	£210.00
City Airport	£65.00	£120.00	£95.00	£165.00
St Pancras Station	£55.00	£100.00	£70.00	£120.00

Public Holidays 2016 Jan 1st, Mar 25th, Mar 28th, May 2nd, May 30th, Aug 29th, Dec 26th, Dec 27th